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Overall Male Runner

Name Time
Gustavo Roman Jr 00:21:33.30
Mark Wallace 00:23:30.76
Christopher Benner 00:25:31.82

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name Time
Kyla Mach 00:25:29.51
Alyssa Tran 00:27:08.58
Jamie Houser 00:29:03.26

Male 5 -9

Name Time
Lane Miller 00:30:07.88
Alex Ingenloff 00:30:36.50

Female5-9

Name Time
Annabel MacDonald 00:43:48.11
Edie South 00:45:31.67
Reese Carona 00:59:46.59
Contessa Shive 01:07:19.57

Male 10 - 14

Name Time
Grant Fortner 00:28:54.54
Noah Benn 00:30:28.76
Brayden Belldarcane  00:32:39.33
Aaron Hawryluk 00:35:29.74
Alexis Zamora 00:37:04.46
Peter Swinson 00:39:10.82
Luke Caverlee 00:40:11.16
Wyatt Galbreath 00:41:42.59
Cadence Shive 00:44:49.11
Jordan Carona 00:59:46.41

Female 10 - 14

Name Time
Camden Mach 00:29:22.00
Natalie Ingenloff 00:31:26.46
aubrey reeves 00:43:19.36

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Buddy Walk 5K

City

Team Erdman

Caleb
Benner's
Buddies

City

Bryan Police

Kohen's Krew

City

Gage's Army

City
Becca's
Besties

Kohen's Krew

Kemp Carver
Elementary
Crew

City

Gage's Army

Kemp Carver
Elementary
Crew

City

Gage's Army

Hazel's Heroes
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551
577
406
565
407
495
441

Bib#
405

426
418
417
408
413
427
569

Bib#
429

411
423
496

Bib#
528

506

436

504
481

522

438

465
482

Olivia Brick 00:44:48.04
Cotulla shive 00:44:49.17
Jacqueline DeAnda 00:50:35.16
Gersi Quinonez 00:54:11.57
Ashley Duran 00:54:44.53
Ashlyn Kellum 00:56:32.03
Madison MacDonald  01:08:41.40
Male 15 - 19
Name Time
Juan Castrada 00:25:58.63
Steven Quick 00:27:26.08
Nathaniel Luna 00:28:26.90
Clayton Kuder 00:31:36.66
Edward Figgers 00:34:25.61
Dylan Jump 00:35:40.66
Louis Ruffino 00:35:41.56
Tom Linsen 01:03:27.09
Female 15 - 19
Name Time
Brianna Swinson 00:38:47.00
Allison Heffi 00:43:15.87
Kaniya Owens 00:46:25.44
Madison Kellum 00:56:20.84
Female 20 - 29
Name Time
Hope Burkhart- 00:34:04.85
SanFilipo
Lindsey Atkins 00:36:09.46
Emily Chandonnet 00:39:40.20
Casey Gideon 00:45:29.13
Kayla Williams 00:47:41.40
Abigail Verwold 01:00:24.05
Roni Bender 01:01:13.50
Samantha Pierce 01:01:22.52
Ashley Bender 01:03:14.71
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Runner

Team Erdman

Becca's
Besties

City

City

Team Erdman

City
Red Fern

Becca's
Besties

Managers of
Mayhem

Kohen's Krew

Kemp Carver
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Managers of
Mayhem

Veronica's
Victors

Veronica's
Victors
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Bib#

505

412
542

Bib#
473
527
487
557
566
486
502

420
537
462
498
410
424
419
556
567
550
439

Bib#
415

409
533
503

440

463

499
549

Male 20 - 29
Name Time
Brady Atkins 00:36:09.52
Terrell Jackson 00:38:47.69
Jacob Cooke 00:39:44.61
Female 30 - 39
Name Time
Erin Porter 00:29:17.59
Amy Pemberton 00:29:18.38
Holly Wood 00:33:00.95
Dustie Mach 00:33:04.48
Kara Shive 00:33:15.38
Andrea Nepveux 00:38:37.39
Jessica Meadors 00:42:20.21
Penny Miller 00:43:16.35
Tiffany Reeves 00:43:19.44
ELISSA WAUTERS 00:44:32.24
Jamie South 00:45:31.43
Angela Jackson 00:46:28.20
Lisa Perkins 00:50:35.52
Angeliqgue Maes 00:53:15.11
Amber Cowart 01:00:14.50
Laura Snyder 01:03:05.87
Jill Tucker 01:07:12.58
Kristin MacDonald 01:08:39.88
Male 30 - 39
Name Time
Kevin Kornegay 00:26:46.96
Jose Fuentes 00:31:38.51
Kuy Houser 00:31:46.70
Jon Meadors 00:38:07.17
Jared MacDonald 00:43:48.64
BRANDON 00:44:32.59
WAUTERS
eric south 00:59:35.72
Michael Cowart 01:00:14.05

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Buddy Walk 5K

City Place Bib#
Becca's 1. 560
Besties

2. 448
3. 479
4, 525
&
v 5 571
Becca's
Besties 6. 573
Kohen's Krew 7. 452
Kohen's Krew 8. 552
9. 494
10. 546
Lincoln's Pride 11. 561
Caleb 12. 562
Benner's
Buddies 13. 524
14. 476
Hazel's Heroes
Kohen's Krew
Kohen's Krew
Place Bib#
1. 547
2. 543
3. 455
4, 425
5. 421
Becca's
Besties 6. 555
7. 488
8. 447
Cit
v 9. 451
10. 554
11. 514
Kohen's Krew
Caleb 12. 474
Benner's
Buddies 13. 523
Becca's
Besties
Kohen's Krew
Place Bib#
Kohen's Krew 1. 444
2. 563
3. 564
4. 535
5. 445

Female 40 - 49

Name Time
Jennifer Hestner 00:30:53.06
Krystina Tran 00:33:03.30
Lora Ouren 00:33:20.66
Shelly Allen 00:37:18.90
Regina Hernandez 00:38:21.61
Holly Hawryluk 00:41:35.34
Laurie Galbreath 00:42:19.07
Jamee Brick 00:45:29.15
Lori Calhoun 00:56:32.49
Lisa Gilmore 00:59:02.07
Stacy Wilkerson 01:00:20.39
Jennifer Wier 01:00:21.41
Michele Verwold 01:03:27.16
Laurie K Carona 01:04:27.17

Male 40 - 49

Name Time
Scott Sampson 00:26:29.24
Judd Moody 00:26:36.29
Geoff Myers 00:27:29.60
David Perkins 00:28:18.03
Terrell Miller 00:32:39.46
Michael Schaefer 00:34:13.97
Gabriel Wood 00:35:03.20
Alex Tran 00:36:31.19
James Caverlee 00:40:11.69
Michael Anzaldua 00:42:40.95
Joshua Benn 00:46:23.78
TJ Robie 00:57:53.58
James Verwold 01:00:23.79
Female 50 - 59

Name Time
Jenna Anding 00:37:17.87
Karen Law 00:43:43.67
Angela Beene 00:43:43.99
stephanie granger 00:43:46.69
Cindy Duran 00:44:09.36
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Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

Bryan Police

BB&T Best
Buddies in
Texas

Weston's
Wranglers

Team Erdman

Managers of
Mayhem

Kemp Carver
Elementary
Crew

City

Becca's
Besties

Kohen's Krew

Bryan Police

Managers of
Mayhem

Managers of
Mayhem

City
Walk With Q

Hazel's Heroes
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6. 471
7. 510
8. 416
9. 507
10. 572
11. 460
12. 464
Place Bib#
1. 536
2. 443
3. 497
4. 570
Place Bib#
1. 483
2. 475
Place Bib#
1. 489
2. 428
3. 404
Place Bib#
1. 468

Jana Stratta 00:48:24.23
Cynthia Benner 00:54:43.20
Shelley Kuder 00:54:50.27
Leslie Comstock- 00:59:03.82
Day
donna Bairrington 00:59:35.72
Albertina Elfarrah 00:59:44.06
Gaby Foxworth 01:06:42.90
Male 50 - 59
Name Time
Daryl Granger 00:25:49.82
Jack Anding 00:29:48.83
Miles Ouren 00:33:30.09
Tony Atkins 00:39:53.65
Female 60 - 69
Name Time
Loretta Bender 01:03:14.86
Nancy Tewell 01:04:30.83
Male 60 - 69
Name Time
Steve Beasley 00:37:14.50
Wayne Schlosser 00:39:12.31
Tim Carroll 00:54:45.87
Female 70 - 79
Name Time
Elaine Biscamp 00:39:49.67

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Buddy Walk 5K

Kohen's Krew

Caleb
Benner's
Buddies

Walk With Q

City
Hazel's Heroes
Walk With Q

BB&T Best
Buddies in
Texas

City
Veronica's
Victors

All About That
Grace

City

Kohen's Krew

City

Hazel's Heroes
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